State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

DALLAS County

ROCKIN M EXPRESS LLC
770 W MAIN ST
SPARKMAN, AR 717638622

HYPERTECH SOLUTIONS, LLC
402 S CHARLOTTE ST
FORDYCE, AR 717423645

Business Closures

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

03/04/2019
06/13/2019
82410427-WHW

07/25/2014
09/05/2014
62163090-SLS



