State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

DALLAS County

ROCKIN M EXPRESS LLC	Date Served	03/04/2019
770 W MAIN ST	Date Closed	06/13/2019
SPARKMAN, AR 717638622	Account ID	82410427-WHW
HYPERTECH SOLUTIONS, LLC	Date Served	07/25/2014
402 S CHARLOTTE ST	Date Closed	09/05/2014
FORDYCE, AR 717423645	Account ID	62163090-SLS